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middys.com.au

Offering an array of resources 
to our valued customers...

 VIC 4 & ACT branches:
ALBURY (LAVINGTON), BENALLA, BENDIGO (GOLDEN SQUARE), BENDIGO NORTH (EPSOM), 
DENILIQUIN, ECHUCA, FYSHWICK, SEYMOUR, SHEPPARTON, SWAN HILL, WAGGA WAGGA, 

WANGARATTA, WODONGA, YARRAWONGA
For branch details visit middys.com.au/branch-locator

Projects
Project Tendering & Management 
Gary Wall: E gwall@middys.com.au | M 0409 969 051

Industrial 
Industrial – Automation Solutions  
Troy Crawford: E tcrawford@middys.com.au | M 0436 836 621

Solar  
Sales & Technical Support
Chris O’Brien: E cobrien@middys.com.au | M 0466 805 253 
Brendan Nolan: E bnolan@middys.com.au | M 0429 572 826  
 

Technical Sales Support  
Technical Support CCTV & Industrial Products  
Adam Goudie: E agoudie@middys.com.au | M 0466 509 638

Tech Energy
Automation – CCTV – Security – Technical Support  
John Mahoney: E jmahoney@middys.com.au | M 0434 682 688
Energy & Lighting Solutions
Tony Turnbull: E aturnbull@middys.com.au | M 0408 579 780  

Meeting Rooms 
Available for customer use at the branches listed below. 
Call your local branch for bookings.
✔  Benalla  
✔  Bendigo 
✔  Fyshwick
✔  Shepparton 
✔  Wagga Wagga  
✔  Wodonga


